Sheetl

CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 29-01-2024
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5
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112
144
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204
280
153
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20

17/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/012024

25/01/2024
25/01/2024
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24/01/2024
24/01/2024
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17/01/2024
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24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
18/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024

TOKEN NO.
109481
165411
168021
151911
151801
156551
150381
150801
138121
138191
182531
182941
158641
122621
155831
137781
136101
139681
139681
158001
158021
161331
166921
164851
163831
165001
154091
150601
150741
150671

152391
153331
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166261
166571
158751
161361
162251

114231
160331
163501
61291

166991
168121
164241
124411
152081
157451
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ADVOCATE NAME
OM PRAKASH
ZAID ARSHAD

S.P. DWIVEDI

Y.P. SINGH

Y.P. SINGH

S.K. YADAV

S.K. DUBEY

SUFIA SABA

C.B. SINGH
SONMATI KUMARI
B.K. SINGH

S.K. MISHRA
VIRENDRA KUMAR
D.M. TRIPATHI

J.P. PRASAD
MAHIMA SAHAI
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH TRIPATHI
SAURABH TRIPATHI
N.L. TRIPATHI

A.K. MISHRA
HARIOM MISHRA
R.L. SHUKLA
SUNITA CHAUHAN
D.K. GUPTA

S.N. YADAV
PRASHANT KUMAR
AKASH MISHRA
N.N. TRIPATHI
R.K. PANDEY

R.B. SINGH
L.K. BHATT

M.M. SRIVASTAVA
S.D. DWIVEDI
DEVENDRA MISHRA
AMARJEET YADAV
NIRBHAY SINGH
K.H. DIXIT

P.P.S. RATHORE
ATUL PANDEY

R.K. MISHRA
ASHUTOSH GUPTA
SHYAM LAL

V.S. SHUKLA

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. MISHRA

V.P. YADAV

A.Z. KHAN

JALAL SINGH
TUFAIL HASAN
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56...

57
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65
66
67
68
69
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73
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78
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88
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BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
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31
26

22
275

265
10
194
240
221
224
142
238
279
41
74
83
20
234
189
281
199
19
97
17
57
249
11
163
94
21
20
34
260
131
139
275
254

183
183
84
54
78
88
276
141
250
168
105

24/01/2024
24/01/2024

24/01/2024
24/01/2024

24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
09/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
10/01/2024
20/01/2024
10/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024

Sheetl
156951
157181

157311
168681

156591
168631
156541
167111
168421
166341
167191
161831
169381
168861
172221
57951

174081
171261
168911
167071
183811
167151
171541
160451
157361
158961
168951
176281
163741
174171
69101

138101
72571

168531
162491
176071
181931
182281
156491
165071
178601
173961
152601
155331
155841
167441
162181
183101
177061
174621

Page 2

PRANSHU GUPTA
S.P. PANDEY

S.K. TRIPATHI
C.K. RAI

R.U. SIDDIQUI
N.K. SHUKLA

S.S. YADAV

R.P. RAJAN
AKHILESH KUMAR
A.K. SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
SHYAM LAL

R.C. SOLANKI
U.D. TRIPATHI
RAMDHAN
ROMESWARI PRASAD
S.P. SINGH

S.K. YADAV

A.P. SINGH
VISHAL KUSHWAHA
SARWAM DWIVEDI
J.K. YADAV
KALAKAR PAL
S.K. SINGH

KEN SINGH

S.K. TIWARI

R.S. YADAV

J.B. SINGH

A.K. TIWARI

A.K. CHAUHAN
PAVAN KUMAR
C.K. JAISWAL
NITIN SHARMA
KARTIKEY SINGH
V.P. SINGH
RAJESH YADAV
V.K. TIWARI

A.K. YADAV

R.U. SIDDIQUI
AUSHIM ULTHRA
KARTIKEY SHUKLA
S.K. DUBEY

L.K. BHATT

N.B. SINGH
ABHISHEK GUPTA
R.K. RAI

S.D.S. JADAUN
C.S. MISHRA
SUBHAM MISHRA
R.C. YADAV



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
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139
140
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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86
110
48
241
49
258
203
167
82
187
90

26
30
40

95
136
136
215
248
250
155
218
27
12
137
233
171
191
35
184
89
125
145
264
222
61
243
59
11
40
93
188
41
124
28
217
128

25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
17/01/2024
19/01/2024
11/01/2024
11/01/2024
23/01/2024
20/01/2024
10/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/0204
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
10/01/2024
25/01/2024
16/01/2024
25/01/2024
23/01/2024
17/01/2024
09/01/2024
10/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
09/01/2024
25/01/2024
23/01/2024
22/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
18/01/2024
25/01/2024
08/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024

Sheetl

170891
161351
161411
172651
168031
159511
169431
166891
163911
175351
179681
113081
131191
83221

85961

152281
138451
69411

161601
166581
166461
169451
168011
178491
180551
157271
156401
91911

180221
105751
179751
156081
116641
59221

71921

176011
183161
181271
572971
181371
153151
146421
173541
161391
165151
122651
175151
45691

129651
134931
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NITIN SHARMA
A.K. SINGH

R.S. SHUKLA
SUBHAM

D.K. TRIPATHI
VIVEK SINGH
KARTIKEY SINGH
ABHINAV DWIVEDI
A.K. GUPTA

V.K. YADAV
BHABHYA SAHAL..
M.N. SHUKLA

AMIT KUMAR

S.K. SHUKLA
RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH
R.K SAHU

R.P. GIRI

AUSHIM LUTHRA
AMARJEET UPADHAYA
MOEEZ UDDIN
AMARJEET YADAV
BALBEER SINGH
D.S. KHAN

M.K. SAHU

AINUL HAQ

K.B. SINGH
PRABHAKAR DUBEY
D.M. TRIPATHI

G.S. YADAV
RAJENDRA KUMAR
K.K. DWIVEDI

V.K. MAURYA
ABHINAV GAUR

S.P. MISHRA
AAKASH SHARMA
PANKAJ SHARMA
JITENDRA KUMAR
SANJAY RAJPOOT
B.R. SINGH

R.K. MISHRA
STYAM NARYAN
V.P. SINGH

G.K. SINGH
ABHISHEK TIWARI
SANJAY PATHAK
RAHUL TIWARI

Y.P. SINGH

YAKUB ANSARI
AKASH TOMAR
PRASHANT PANDEY



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

19
61
229
120
227
208
32
232
129
45
163
124
41
30
75
33
270
278
141
148
122
38
40
201
85
87
49
201
178
112
152
172
30
69
21
16
205
210
214

32

137
165
285
225
273
56

102
158
143

22/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
19/01/2024
17/01/2024
24/01/2024
19/01/2024
12/01/2024
25/01/2024
17/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
09/01/2024
24/01/2024
16/01/2024
18/01/2024
25/01/2024
23/01/2024
12/01/2024
06/01/2024
09/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
09/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
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148351
173401
181451
134871
166611
179731
157221
130021
128341
128201
136331
134611
176211
175651
173771
173491
168481
167811
135811
115751
162171
136471
90511

179481
112481
155411
152151
63861

163971
103221
125451
178111
155451
91241

41721

64551

166601
166561
180111
170711
172121
177571
164041
168171
166351
169471
158571
62591

164111
162381
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K.K. DWIVEDI

R.L. KAUNAUJIYA
M.A. ALI

N.K. MISHRA

K.K. TIWARI

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
BIPIN KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
KAMAL SINGH
ALOK SINGH

A.K. VASHISTHA
ALOK SINGH

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH PANDEY
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
K.K. SINGH

P.K. YADAV

NITIN SHARMA
V.S. DWIVEDI

K.M. SINGH
RAJESH DWIVEDI
RAJIV SISODIYA
ASHUTOSH UPADHAY
SITARAM YADAV
S.K. SHARMA

S.P. DWIVEDI

U.N. SINGH
DIGVIJAY SING
A.P. MISHRA

D.K. NIRANKARI
ADITYA YADAV
ADIL KHAN

A.K. SINGH
PULAK GANGULY
N.L. TRIPATHI
SUNIL VASHISTH
RAGHVENDRA YADAV
AMARJEET YADAV
H.K. MISHRA

N.K. CHAURSIYA
LAKSHMAN TRIPATHI
MANJEET KUMAR
M.C. GUPTA
NARSHINGH PANDEY
R.K. PANDEY

K.K. SONI
RAMESH SINGH
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
JANARDAN YADAV
ABHILASHA SINGH



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL

19
158
118
168
190
121
109
263
47
197
181
76
13
77

221
151
133
113
179
242
128

212
23

85
83
280
116
117
69
279
S174
195
225
96
116
200
243
94
73
151
153
216
169
127
16
103
20

05/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
24/01/2024
17/01/2024
25/01/2024
17/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/0204
18/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
12/01/2024
19/01/2024
12/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
04/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
17/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
18/01/2024
04/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
18/01/2024
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30041

136381
134881
164161
116621
176461
114941
183721
162511
180961
178331
173571
170811
124551
109431
118361
161961
162651
162591
178371
182351
176361
173261
179521
171761
89091

134481
91551

182641
176941
24881

173431
182781
177691
179771
182441
113291
125811
129281
118971
102691
102091
178971
175891
180881
128581
25921

171721
175461
123961
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RAMESHWAR GAUN
AMIT KUMAR
MOHD. IRFAN

S.B. YADAV
DEVENDRA SINGH
RUKSHANA

S.A. SRIVASTAVA
S.K.S. PALIWAL
S.K. MISHRA

A.K. ASHTANA
A.K. SINGH

R.K. KESHARI

D.S. SRIVASTAVA
SUSHIL KUMAR
MOHD. I. KHAN
B.K. MISHRA

I.P.S. TOMAR

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
O.P. SINGH

M.A. ABBASI

R.K. MISHRA
SUFIA SABA

D.R. CHAUDHARY
MAQHAR ULLAH
R.S. YADAV

A.K. YADAV
JANARDAN YADAV
RAKESH CHNDRA
B.K. SINGH
ABHISHEK GUPTA
S.K. SINGH

AKASH TYAGI
ATUL TRIPATHI
RAMANUJ TRIPATHI
A.P. TIWARI

K.D. MISHRA

M.S. KHAN
SHIPRA KUREEL
P.K. TIWARI
AKHILENDRA YADAV
ASHUTOSH UPADHAY
RAVENDRA SINGH
L.K. BHATT

R.K. PANDEY

A.K. GUPTA
HARSH SRIVASTAVA
JAWAHIR YADAV
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
K.K. SINGH
GAURAV SHARMA



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
T.A.C.R
A482
A482

230

109
30
121
179
182
55
122
217
137
199
142
198
70
51
222
119
31
126
145
149
73
73
11
220
187
164
42
27
176
35
65
37
18
96
170
94
105
97
56
189
132
113
75
116
45
159
115
153

16/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
08/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
22/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
03/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
10/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
05/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

Sheetl

107361
131211
134691
45301
1626212024
1660812024
1661612024
1496512024
1635712024
1683512024
1632012024
1685012024
1631412024
1675112024
1544412024
1524512024
1682812024
187512024
1587412024
1627112024
1646912024
1631912024
1610812024
1551112024
1569712024
1679412024
1680612024
1655912024
1523312024
1580912024
1653612024
1588212024
1604612024
1589412024
1582712024
715612024
1660112024
1628512024
1621912024
1623112024
1594412024
1668512024
1637912024
1621612024
1606512024
359412024
1601012024
1656612024
1623712024

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
BHASKAR BHADRA
SURENDRA KUMAR
SAGEER AHMAD

ASHISH GOYAL

VISHAL KUMAR

AJAl KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA
SUMIT DAGA

INDRA DEO MISHRA
SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY
MOHD.KAMAR SHAH ALAM
RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
ALAUDDIN

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
GUNJAN YADAV

PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
RATNESH KUMAR JAISWAL
ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI
SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUSHWAHA

ABHISHEK TIWARI

LAL BAHADUR

SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
KRISHNA KANHAIYA SONI
SANGAM SINGH

RAM KUMAR PAL
ASHUTOSH

AJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA
VINOD KUMAR PANDEY
SHAKIL AHMAD
MOHD.JAMSHED KHAN

JAl PRAKASH RAI
SUVANSIT KUMAR JAISWAL
VIJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
VIKRANT SINGH PARMAR
ABHINAV GAUR

OM PRAKASH RAI

SHIV SHANKAR KAITHAL
SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL
DARWARI LAL

SHUBHAM PRAKASH GUPTA
LALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
KARTIKEYA SHUKLA
GAMBHIR SINGH

SHRI KRISHAN YADAV
RAVI SAHU

16522112024 MUKTI NATH DWIVEDI
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
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BHESHA) PURI

IRSHAD AHMAD

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
AMAR JEET

BED PRAKASH RAI
MARKANDEY UPADHYAY
MAHENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
FAKHRUZZAMAN

RAGHAV DEV GARG
ANURAG SINGH
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
SHASHANK KUMAR

RAM RA)J PANDEY

RAJIV SISODIA

HIMANSHU MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
R.A.RAM

RAFIQA ANESS KHAN
CHHAYA GUPTA

ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI
ANIL KUMAR VERMA
SHAHSHI KANT SHUKLA
RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
AMIT KUMAR

NIKHIL KUMAR

SANTOSH YADAV

AMIT SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
PANKAJ DWIVEDI

SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
AJIT KUMAR

PANKAJ DWIVEDI

PAVAN KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

ANAND PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
KALYAN SUNDRAM SRIVASTAVA

RAVI SHANKAR YADAV
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
PRADEEP KUMAR
GYANENDRA SINGH
DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJESH TRIPATHI

RAJESH KUMAR

SHEO MANI YADAV
RABINDRA BAHADUR SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
ANJALI SINGH
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ROOPESH SRIVASTAVA

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

YOGESH KUMAR TIWARI
BRI) KISHORE PANDEY
AKHILESH SINGH

SUMIT GOYAL

AMT RAI

ANIL KUMAR VERMA
INDRESH CHANDRA
PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
PAVAN KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
ANSAR AHMAD

MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
PULAK GANGULY

RAHUL MISHRA

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA
ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
M.P.S.CHAUHAN

PUNEET KUMAR SHUKLA
RIZWAN AHMAD
JITENDRA SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV
VAIBHAV SHANDILYA
NITIKA SHRAMA

RAJA RAM KUSHWAHA
ANJIT KUMAR VERMA
ARVIND KUMAR

JAI PRAKASH SINGH
D.K.OJHA

PUSHPENDRA SINGH
NEEJA SRIVASTAVA

AJAY PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
GIRI RAM RAWAT
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
SURESH SINGH

GANESH SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA

VINEET SINGH PARMAR
SATYAVEER SINGH

ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
UPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY
SUSHIL DUBEY

DEEPESH KUMAR OJHA
PAWAN KUMAR RAO
PRADEEP KUMAR
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AMAN ARYA

SHASHANK PATHAK

BIPIN MISHRA

RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
AVIJAY SINGH RATHORE
AVINASH PANDEY
RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
PRAVIN KUMAR

DUSHYANT KUMAR

JAYA TRIPATHI

SAURABH PANDEY

RANJEET ASTHANA

UTTAM SINGH

AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BRAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI
SIKANDAR KHAN

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
A.C.SRIVASTAVA

RAY SAHAB YADAV
VISHWADEEP PATEL

DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
DR.KAMLESH KUMAR
RAKESH DUBEY

AGNIHOTRI KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANUP KUMAR KHARE
BALBEER SINGH

YASHPAL YADAV

GANESH MANI

JITENDRA KUMAR
BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
ZAID ARSHAD

UADI PRAKASH DEO PANDEY
NIRBHAY KUMAR BHARTI
SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
SHIV MURTI KUSHWAHA
VIKAS TIWARI

KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
ATUL KUMAR TIWARI
SIDDHARTH SARAN
D.M.TRIPATHI

CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA
REENA PAL

PREM SAGAR VERMA
GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
RAHUL DUBEY
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SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA
DEVENDRA SINGH

HARI KESHAV

ASHOK GUPTA

ARVIND KUMAR RAI
PARVESH KUMAR
MOHD.ASHRAF ABBASI
SAURABH BASU
SURENDRA KUMAR
GAURI SHANKAR YADAV
ASEEM KUMAR RAI
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA
VIKAS CHANDRA TIWARI

GHANSHYAM DAS MISHRA

SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

ASHUTOSH SINGH
AMIT DAGA

SHARAD SARAN SRIVASTAVA
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